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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1021 (KJ) / 243 (Kcal) 1762 (KJ) / 420 (Kcal)
Fat 9.7g 17g
(of which Saturates) 5g 8.7g
Carbohydrate 26g 45g
(of which Sugars) 1.2g 2.1g
Fibre 2g 3.5g
Protein 12g 20g
Sodium
Salt 0.7g 1.2g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Goodfella's

EAN: 5011003046389

Manufacturer Address

Goodfella's Stonebaked Thin Margherita 345g

WHEAT Flour, Cheese Blend (31%) (Mozzarella Cheese (MILK), Cheddar Cheese (MILK) in varying proportions), Water, Tomato Purée, Yeast, 
Rapeseed Oil, Chicory Root Fibre, Cornflour, Salt, Garlic Purée, Basil, Oregano, Black Pepper

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

A Stonebaked Thin Pizza Base Topped with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella 
Cheese & Cheddar Cheese.

We really want to know if you enjoyed your pizza.
Write, email, call or find us on social, we'd love to hear from you:
Birds Eye Ltd.,
Freepost ADM3939,
London,
SW1A 1YS.

Birds Eye Ireland Ltd.,
Monread Road,
Naas,
Co. Kildare,
W91 HE67,
Ireland.
Customer Care Number:
UK: 0800 33 22 77
ROI: Callsave 1800 817 358
customerrelations@birdseye.co.uk
www.Goodfellaspizzas.com

Per 1/2 Pizza Oven Baked Provides:

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store frozen at -18°C or cooler. Do not refreeze after 
defrosting.
See top of pack for best before end date.


